
FRESH 10 LB. TUBES

80% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$299
Lb.

85% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$349

93% 
LEAN 

GROUND 
BEEF

$419
Lb. Lb.

Chicken
Boneless 
Breasts
Tray Pack

$169

Best Choice 
Water
24 Pack 
16.9 Oz. Bottles

$299

Russet 
Potatoes 
5 Lb. Bag

$139

Best Choice 
Frozen Whole 
Turkeys 

$179

Best Choice 
Brown or 
Powdered Sugar
2 Lb.

$199

Best Choice 
Flour
5 Lb.

$199

Best Choice 
Granulated 
Sugar
4 Lb.

$299

Assorted 
Greens
Collard, Mustard,
or Turnip

$119

Best Choice 
Vegetables
14.5-15.25 Oz., 
Corn, Peas, and 
Green Beans
LIMIT 12 PER DAY 59¢Best Choice 

Yams
40 Oz.

$249

Best Choice 
Stuffing Mix
6 Oz.

2/$3
Betty Crocker 
Specialty Potatoes
4.6-5.1 Oz.

2/$3

Cook’s 
Bone-In 
Shank Ham
Portions

$169

Folgers 
Ground 
Coffee
22.6-25.9 Oz.

$699

Best Choice 
Butter
16 Oz.

$299

Smithfield
Whole
Boneless 
Pork Loin

$219

Kraft 
Mayo
30 Oz.

$449

Best Choice 
Stuffed
Manzanilla Olives
7 Oz.

$199

Best Choice 
Dill Spears
24 Oz.

$199

Mrs. Smith’s
Pie
35-37 Oz., 
Apple, Peach, 
Pumpkin, or Cherry

$399

Butterball 
Frozen 
Whole Turkeys

$199Jimmy Dean 
Roll Sausage
16 Oz. Roll

$29993% Lean
Ground Beef
1 Lb. Chub Frozen

$32985% Lean
Ground Beef
1 Lb., Chub Frozen

$299Bob Evans 
Side Dishes
12-24 Oz.

$299Smithfield
Marinated Pork
Fillets or Tenders

$599

Frito-Lay 
Doritos
9.25 Oz.

$299

Best Choice 
Pop
12 Pack 12 Oz. Cans

$399

Wesson
Oil
48 Oz.

$333Dole 
Pineapple
20 Oz.

2/$3Best Choice 
Gravy
12 Oz. Jar

2/$3
Best Choice 
French Fried
Onions
6 Oz.

$249Kraft 
Miracle Whip
30 Oz.

$499

Blue Bunny 
Premium 
Ice Cream 
46-48 Oz.

$499 Fresh 
Crisp Celery
Sleeve 98¢Shedd’s

Country Crock
Spread
45 Oz.

$499 Fancy or 
Jumbo Yams 48¢

AD PRICES GOOD NOVEMBER 15-21, 2023

ALL ITEMS 
ARE WHILE SUP-
PLIES LAST - NO 

RAINCHECKS

Not Responsible for picture errors or misprints. 
We Reserve the right to limit quantities

711 N. CLIFF • 605-338-1649
HOURS: MONDAY-SATURDAY 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

SUNDAY 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM

FRANKLINFOODMARKET.COM

Butt Portions
$189

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.Lb.

Ea.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.


